10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality

Water Distribution Supervisor

Water Distribution Supervisor

Water System Inspector I

Water System Inspector |l

Water System Inspector Il

Water System Inspector I

Water System Inspector |l

Water System Inspector |l

Water System Inspector Il

Water System Inspector Il

Water System Inspector Il

Water System Inspector I

Water System Inspector |l

Water System Inspector Il

Water System Inspector I

Water System Inspector |l

Water System Inspector |l

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

Total Wages

$195,773

$174,578

$168,577

$128,453

$126,933

$126,766

$123,313

$120,635

$118,846

$117,613

$116,554

$116,459

$112,676

$109,130

$109,065

$107,773

$102,874

$102,462



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Water System Inspector Il

Senior Administrative Clerk

Water System Inspector |

Water System Inspector |

Water System Inspector |

Water System Inspector |

Water System Inspector |

Water System Inspector |l

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

System Water Quality Section

$93,652

$92,334

$87,551

$87,431

$84,055

$81,996

$73,465

$42,111



