	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$195,773
2.	Water Distribution Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$174,578
3.	Water Distribution Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$168,577
4.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$128,453
5.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$126,933
6.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$126,766
7.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$123,313
8.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$120,635
9.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$118,846
10.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$117,613
11.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$116,554
12.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$116,459
13.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$112,676
14.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$109,130
15.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$109,065
16.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$107,773
17.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$102,874
18.	Water System Inspector II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$102,462

19.	Water System Inspector II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$93,652
20.	Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$92,334
21.	Water System Inspector I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$87,551
22.	Water System Inspector I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$87,431
23.	Water System Inspector I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$84,055
24.	Water System Inspector I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$81,996
25.	Water System Inspector I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$73,465
26.	Water System Inspector II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$42,111